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Julie Vann

Second Judicial District Court
julie.vann@washoecourts.us
Liliana S. Vinoya

Las Vegas Municipal Court
Lvinoya@l|asvegasnevada.gov
Aleksandra Vukovic

Eighth Judicial District Court
vukovica@clarkcountycourts.us
Lisa Wagner

Reno Municipal Court
Wagnerl@reno.gov

Matthew Walker, Esq.

City of Las Vegas
mwalker@Ilasvegasnevada.gov
Judge Kimberly A. Wanker
Fifth Judicial District Court
kwanker@co.nye.nv.us

Chad Whelan

Fifth Judicial District Court
ciwhelan@co.nye.nv.us

Aaron White

Eighth Judicial District Court
acwhite@dps.state.nv.us
Mark Wickman

Reno Justice Court
mwickman@washoecounty.gov
Judge Jerry A. Wiese,

Eighth Judicial District Court
wiesej@clarkcountycourts.us
Brenda Willey

Fourth Judicial District Court
bwilley@elkocountynv.net
Nina Willingham

Northern Nevada Adult Mental Health
Services
nnevalcenter@yahoo.com
Christiane Wilson-Dunlap
Healthy Minds
Christianewilson-
dunlap@healthymindslv.com
Jaclyn Winter, MS, CPC

Eighth Judicial District Court
winterja@clarkcountycourts.us

Shannon Wittenberger, Esq.
Clark County Courts
wittenbergers@clarkcountycourts.us
William M. Wright, Jr.

Second Judicial District Court
William.wright@washoecourts.us
Judge Bita Yeager

Eighth Judicial District Court
yeagerb@clarkcountycourts.us
Michael Yohay, Esq.

Clark County Public Defender's C
yohaymr@clarkcountynv.gov
Amber Young

Eighth Judicial District Court
younga@clarkcountycourts.us
Waleed Zaman

Clark County Courts
wally@ztlawgroup.com
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